Williams Companies Corporate Contributions
January 1 - December 31, 2019

Party Amount
National Organizations
Democratic Governors Association D 50,000
Republican Governors Association R 0
Total $50,000
State Organizations
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus $1,000
Total $1,000
Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]
Association of Washington Business PAC 100
Defend Colorado 35,000
Energized for Change PAC 1000
Hogan Rutherford Inagural Committee 1000
Total $37,100
Independent Expenditures
Total $0
State Contributions
Maryland
Delegate Christopher Adams R 150
Delegate Vanessa Atterbeary D 500
Senator Malcolm Augustine D 150
Delegate Sandy Barlett D 150
Delegate Daryl Barnes D 500
Delegate Kumar Barve D 500
Delegate Regina Boyce D 150
Delegate Talmadge Branch D 1,000
Delegate Tony Bridges D 150
Delegate Benjamin Brooks D 500
Senator Bob Cassilly R 250
Delegate Luke Clippinger D 500
Delegate Charlotte Crutchfield D 150
Delegate Debra Davis D 150
Delegate Dereck Davis D 1,500
Senator Kathleen Dumais D 250
Senator Brian Feldman D 750
Delegate Diana Fennell D 150
Senator Bill Ferguson D 1,500
Delegate Mark Fisher R 150



Maryland continued
Delegate Cheryl Glenn
Senator Guy Guzzone
Senator Antonio Hayes
Senator Katie Fry Hester
Delegate Seth Howard
Delegate Adrienne Jones
Senator Nancy King
Senator Ben Kramer
Delegate Jazz Lewis
Delegate Johnny Mautz
Senator Cory McCray
Senator Mike Miller
Delegate Warren Miller
Delegate Lily Qi

Senator Justin Ready
Delegate Mike Rogers
Delegate Sheree Sample-Hughes
Senator Will Smith
Delegate Kris Valderama
Senator Jeff Waldstreicher
Delegate Ron Watson
Delegate C.T. Wilson
Total

South Carolina

Senator Thomas Alexander
Senator Karl Allen

Rep. Rita Allison

Senator Paul Campbell
Rep. Bill Chumley
Senator Wes Climer
Senator Tom Corbin
Senator Tom Davis

Rep. Mike Forrester

Rep. Craig Gagnon
Senator Stephen Goldfinch
Senator Michael Gambrell
Rep. Gilda Cobb-Hunter
Senator Marlon Kimpson
Senator Hugh Leatherman
Rep. Steven Long

Rep. Jay Lucas
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150
1,000
150
250
150
2,000
500
150
150
150
150
250
250
150
250
150
250
750
250
150
150
500

$17,000

1,000
250
250
500
500
500
250
500
500
250

1,000
250

1,000
500

1,000
200
500



South Carolina continued
Rep. Josiah Magnuson
Senator Gerald Malloy
Senator Shane Martin
Senator Shane Massey
Rep. Peter McCoy
Rep. Dennis Moss
Rep. Steve Moss

Rep. Russell Ott
Senator Harvey Peeler
Rep. Tom Pope
Senator Luke Rankin
Senator Glenn Reese
Rep. Todd Rutherford
Rep. Bill Sandifer
Senator Nikki Setzler
Rep. Gary Simrill
Senator Scott Talley
Rep. Eddie Tallon
Rep. Ashley Trantham
Senator Ross Turner
Senator Danny Verdin
Rep. Jay West

Rep. Mark Willis
Total

Virginia

Delegate Les Adams
Delegate Hala Ayala
Delegate Lamont Bagby
Delegate Rob Bell
Delegate Jeff Bourne
Delegate David Bulova
Delegate Kathy Byron
Delegate Kirk Cox
Delegate Karrie Delaney
Delegate Matt Fariss
Senator Barbara Favola
Delegate Eileen Filler-Corn
Delegate Todd Gilbert
Delegate Steve Heretick
Senator Janet Howell
Delegate Tim Hugo
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250
1,000
500
1,000
500
250
250
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
250
250
250
500
250

$23,200

1,000
250
500

1,000
250
250
500

1,000
250
500
500
500
250
250
500

1,000



Virginia continued
Delegate S. Chris Jones
Delegate Mark Keam
Delegate Terry Kilgore
Senator Louise Lucas
Senator Dave Marsden
Delegate Danny Marshall
Senator Ryan McDougle
Senator Jeremy McPike
Delegate Will Morefield
Delegate Kathleen Murphy
Senator Steve Newman
Senator Tommy Norment
Delegate Israel O'Quinn
Senator Mark Peake
Senator Frank Ruff
Senator Richard Saslaw
Senator Lionell Spruill
Senator Bill Stanley
Senator Richard Stuart
Senator Glen Sturtevant
Senator Scott Surovell
Delegate Luke Torian
Senator Jill Vogel
Delegate Michael Webert
Delegate Tony Wilt
Total

Total Contributions
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500
250
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
500
250
250
500
500
500
500
1,500
1,000
500
2,000
500
500
250
500
500
500
250

$23,750

$152,050



